
Holiday List for 2016-2017 

TERM 1:- 

Staff Training  Tuesday 30th & Wednesday 31st August 2016 

Staff Training:  Friday 30th September, 2016 (Children DO NOT attend) 

Halloween  Monday 31st October & Tuesday 1st November                 

(School closed) 

Staff Training       Thursday 8th December 2016 (Children DO NOT attend) 

Christmas   Tuesday 20th  December – 1st January 201 (Inclusive) 

 

(Pupils Return to school for 2nd Term on Wednesday 4th January 2017) 

Staff Training        Friday 6th January 2016 (Children DO NOT attend) 

 

Staff Training:  Monday 13th February (STAFF ONLY DAY) 

OPT CLOSURES:        Tuesday 14th & Wednesday 15th February  

School Closed:  Thursday 16th & Friday 17th February. 

 

Bank Holiday  Friday 17th March 2017 

 

Easter Thursday 13th April – Friday 21st April 2017                      

(Inclusive) 

********************************************************************* 

(Pupils Return to school for 3rd Term on Monday 24th April, 2017) 

Bank Holiday  Monday 1s May, 2017 (School closed for all) 

    Monday 29th May, 2017 (School closed for all) 



         

Summer Holidays Finishing on:- Friday 30th June 2017 

 

Please note: to alleviate the traffic congestion:- 

P1 & P2 will finish each full school day at 1:50pm. 

P3 will finish at 2:00pm 

 

P4 & P5 will finish each full school day at 2:50pm 

P6 & P7 will finish at 3:00 pm. 

 

************************************************************ 

On the last day of each term, school closes at 12:00noon. 

(Buses for those who get them to and from school will pick up at 

11:30am from the school.) 

 

************************************************************ 

After School Clubs will be sent out at the beginning of each 

term. 

 

*********************************************************** 

 


